The Tier Lite is suited to medium level foliage.  It is mounted
atop a 700mm pole. Light is emitted on a horizontal plane
around 360 degrees via a 5, 10 or 20 watt halogen lamp and
does not project any vertical light.
The Retro™, which is a mains option, avoids the need to bury
a transformer. The 240/12 volt electronic transformer is built
into the pole and is a double insulated safety isolating
transformer this changes the luminaire to an IP56 rating.

   with Fluorescent Option
®- Hunza  Super Spike
Ordering Example
(Accessories ordered separately)
260
700
155
1”
10¼”
27½”
6 1
8”
25
260
700
155
2½”
10¼”
27½”
6 1
8”
63.5
Patent Pending
260
700
170
10¼”
27½”
6¾”
1”
25
Fluorescent
Option
Fluorescent Retro
2.6
FACTORY: Ph: 64-9-528 9471  Fax: 64-9-528 9361.
USA: Ph. 310 560 7310  Fax. 1 877 692 4589.
HUNZA
®
Specifications may change without notice.
130 Felton Matthew Ave, Glen Innes, Auckland, New Zealand.
3237 Long Island St, W. Sacramento, California 95691, USA.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2003 Hunza Holdings Ltd
Features
Lens:
UV stable acrylic.
Anti Glare Hood:
Diameter 260mm (10¼”).  No
upward light or glare projected.
Gaskets:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holders:
0 0G4 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0(480 f) teflon cables.
Fluorescent
0 0E27  PET 210 c (410 f) base mount.
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit  (Cat. CJK150)
Not approved for USA /Canada.
®Hunza  Super Spike, not for Retro™
option (Cat. SSP/G).
Fluorescent Option 5 watt 240 volt
(Cat. FL).
Retro™ transformer 240/12 volt
(Cat. /R) IP56.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following metals:
High corrosion resistant 63.5mm